Rule 4 34-CVL

(a} Insert full name of
company

{b) Insert full name(s}
and address(es)

{c) Insert date

Presenter's name,
address and reference (iIf

any)

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s
Affars

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4 20

S.95/99

For official use

Company Number
7| 04383950

(@) Newark Fire Protection Services Limited (formerly Cannon Fire Protection Limited)

7

'

We (b) Adnan Allen and W:ﬂlam Duncan

4th Floor, Spnngfield House, 76 Wellington Street, Leeds LS1 2AY

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company's affarrs as

at(c) 17 February 2015 ~

Signed M

18 February 2015

A D Allen

4th Floor, Spnngfield House, 76
Wellington Street, Leeds LS1 2AY

DX 729243 LEEDS 67
Tel 01132855285
Ref ADA/HFB/SHP

For Official Use

{ iy

24/02/2015 #1
29
COMPANIES HOUSE

L




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs
NEWARK FIRE PROTECTION SERVICES LIMITED
(FORMERLY CANNON FIRE PROTECTION LIMITED)

Statement as to affairs of Newark Fire Protection Services Limited (formerly Cannon

Fire Protection Limited)

on the 17th day of February 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up S

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated 1n this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name : M GQTELLD

Signed JQM

Dated 7- 2- 205 7

COMPANIES HOUSE

} s




A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Assets Subject to Specific Charge

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge

Assets Subject to Floating Charge
Debtors (Pre-Appointment)

Rent Deposit

Complete Detection Systems Limited
Directors’ Loan Accounts

Debt due from employee

Plant, equipment and fixtures

Available to preferential creditors

Book Value Estimaied to Reahse
£ £
128,000 127,000
2,040 2,040
Uncertain Uncertain
4,098 Nil
36,000 Uncertain
319,504 6,360
209,642 135,400
209,642 135,400
Date 17-2-20135

Signature y 4 M




Al ~ SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated to Reshse

£ £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 135,400
Liabilities Nil
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 135,400
Estimated total assets available for ﬂoa‘tmg charge holders 135,400
Debts secured by floating charge Nil
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) of assets after floating charges 135,400
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 135,400
Unsecured non-preferential claims
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Employees (24,438)
HM Revenue and Customs (115,434)
Trade and Expense Creditors (90,738)
(230,610)
Estimated Surplus (Defictency) as regards non preferential creditors (95,210)
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Share Capital
Ordinary A (2,000)
Ordinary B (2,000)
Ordinary C (500)
Ordinary D (500)
(5,000
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (100,210}

Signature d% Date I7~2-20s5




A 7

Ndeé L¥ND

000 €9 7iZ°¢ HYSYISF ISMYPUBS SUL] UBMS I ] SSOUISNE apIsaNa [ | PAN] UoN001 4 211y Yoaoing
D09

00 ¢ ¥6 97 DN “weySumoN ‘remjy) ‘aso|) uoysursst | ‘astioY apisIvem panun SO

000 00 1¢¢ XHSSH a0y “Aepr yamquipg ‘asnoy on23[g PYT $1010233(] 0N29[]

000 00 8CC ZNI $NT ‘'Ujoour] ‘uojsuelg 9Ay uspury dVJd
(046 CTON UOLSY() {ITH u0o1Mapn]

00 0 00 0Z6°€1 38R[[IA AZ1oUg POOMISIS ONUI)) HIOMIBN poomIays ‘gz yun o2 (1IN youned ‘oqaiso))
{46 CTON UOUS[O [[1H uoImaN

000 00 959°L agepi A ABssug poomisyg NUI)) JIOMISN POOMISYS ‘g7 UM 070 (IIN) Nre A ‘O]12180)
‘A0 6¥d ‘podipnog “19ang

000 TLLISL [[BH BIA “proy uo)3uisusy “ied [eusnpu] ULIFWISUSY ‘g run PV SHNRIPAR 1indny)
VP 0COA AIYSHIO A

000 18 ¥ JUON 3I0A ‘I0O UOYI]D) S§0[D) XEPNY Y ‘UOISIAL(] uosjaN (P11 510198, [eOLOOLT A1) J9D)

000 90 19 [V 8Y'1 ‘[epua)] ‘sue aamgoaq “|pN 114D P11 2at] apise))

000 00 969 LCI0 SLD MOTSe[D opLqry 158 1o aIouis[g §32IAI5S SuLPaUITU e

000 00 LLe a'16 TINQ 121se3uo( ‘[Ipioi [, ‘aue| SUOM GG 540

000 9¢ £6€ J€1 86HO WeyIn ‘dnuad) JuswAey suoydaa . ord SUOTIBEOIUNMIWOIA[A ], YSLIg
TIIHSLTIM

000 00 OLY WBYSY[3 Uowwo)) 3FpUpURS B(6Z “95E10)) SUapasoy WINIIOSUO)) 21t YSLIg
46 TTON UCUD[IO [[TH UOmaN

000 000 aduT A AB10u7 poomIayg anuay) SHOMION POOMIIUS ‘BT WU} O/ {14) passny ‘png

000 89 097 MH9 £V UOITULLIEA,  PROY 191S0UOUR)Y ‘el piO uoixry PIT $9%1AI0G 21SEM BIJIg

m

000 8¢ 08¢1 Nd6 BEN 3§ U0 SpIBUOYT IS PROY S[NI ASupI§ ‘Osnoy oy p UoIZny / SWaSAS LIUN09g 2unsag
XS8Z1d

Q0 0 ON.mmw Em:mnaﬁﬂm ﬁmoﬁ ﬁO@:U mugmumm HmEmmﬁﬁﬁH ﬁmom ﬁgm:u -] .:HHD mOum .—Un_.am

pr1 Suumoejnuey

000 £O°6LR L THE 119 £9]9sA] peoy yoroduudg 7 ‘syiom 91feg ¢ - | spun s23uelq % s3umig uoisy

000 $< £9¢ Sd9 SNS uoptimg [[TH [[Upm g ‘€op] xog Od ‘L7 1da( 1804 PR suounjog saumsng ISy

‘2l 1980U0)

000 0t S0€ VIE 9154 spuodysiy Kemsneyy 980 “yreq poosye( WPUNAY B/ ¢ PY'] 3AnOWOINY alv

000 00'9LL'T 4710 €48 Ad[SUBg [[SMqUIOM “OUE YSNOH §7¢ PYT SWaIsAg a1t [-ny

000 0t 608 V.LZ SYS puejzapung 1sed e osudiaug playieap ¢ - ot SWASAG YOV

000 P8 €L DV 7D modse[n £€€ X0 Od "pANWIT Y HE UoSUIYMNY SIVAIDG sSawisng ¢

F AJnaas [TEYYE: PPY A1anaas | 3yqap
Joanfep A111moas aug Auw jo sprejaq | jo junowy (apodisod um) ssauppy JBBWIIRD 10 J0)IPALD JO JWIEN

1 JO 20uBAPE W pred sjunoure Julure[s 19WOISND pue SJUAWALER 3[es [2uo

uorssassod s Auedwos a1 wr Kuradord 1540 a[m JO uONUNDI JuIEd SI0)IPAId PUR §3DIALSS 10 spood Jo Kjddns
1Ipuod 10 3wses] faneyo ‘eseyoind-any 1apun SIONPa12> Aue AJUUSPI pUB SI0UPID [T Spnow St no L J1ON

(@ALINTT NOLLDALOUA THId NONNVD ATHAWAOL) I LINIT SHIIAYAS NOTLOFLOYUd UL MUVMIAN - SHOLIGTED ANVIINOD §




S/03 -4, ™

ameugig

Y

000 00 8% TO6 ZTDN HBMAN UOUS[IO MAN ‘MaIA UodEag doyg a1k ] oy
000 S 99¢€° 1 DAL ONT Ujodur] proy AQSIYA “208)J UOSILEH PYT dno1D poomue(] sy |
000 £6 ¥LT VH1 9dA\ SIYSPIOJIISH pocMWIBYIOY ‘PROY [[dMXEN panui] (30) 3)1q0 I,
ATAIASNYIN ‘IMOLSNIMTH
000 00 1 12388 Y3 9SNOH 9MOISUIMPH “0) 300]g 100 IS| 2.1
446 TTON UOMS[Q [[TH HOoIMaN
000 00 096'9 93e[[1A ASIoug PoOMIDYS aNUI)) JIOMIIN POOMIYS ‘7 U 00 (1) Aqroun g ‘ynwig
46 TTON UoUNO [[TH HOImmdN
000 000 ode[1A AIoug pooMIaYS 2HUAD) FIOMISN poomisyg ‘gz U] 073 (4 oer ‘yinug
000 68 ZPR1 dH6 $IHY 1sanysSupg ‘peoy ueapIulLielA “peatussury ARG
00 ¢ 8¢ 796 §d9 [ZLS 2HyspIojjels }o0y Aajj 9sNOH Yooy PY] $90IAI3g I LY
000 OF Z6¢ agz LvO ‘euquin)) ‘undipy ‘ewnedsy ‘urewo( uojfelg pawwr (Aquosied) [[TH pue[oy
mUUuEvm
00 0 60 1ZLb MdI 81CId plojpelg 9501, ‘pROY JUOWAIR]Y ¢ uoissarddng suIstp g preyory
000 9L TOT NOV z£S4 101s1g ayolg Adfprig ‘peoy yiBd 182l $391A19G SULIOIOW DV Y
46 ZTON UoU[[O [[TH uoImanN
00 0 000 a3e|[1A A310uq POOMISYS SNUSY) HIOMIBN POOMIIYS gz nun) o0 (1) £9[usy ‘uuIng)
000 00 8% €€ 91DN poomiseq Aep, uoiSulueg yury poomiseq ¢ sisijerdadg voddng 1 1eurily
000 00 00Z'1 00 6ND A3ung weye 3501D Yed PO 16 Py uowssaxddng aing wiune) g
46 TTON UMD {[TH uommaN
000 000 3dej[1A A8I2Ug POOMISYS S1IUS]) FIOMION poomIayg ‘g7 nupn o/ (sStly) ang-1uo ] ‘SILIOW
000 09 9L8°I¢€ dvy 81vQ WY Uy ‘pecy ASpiey pi P17] S9%IAIAG (BR[O ], URIPIIDIA]
XSE vIdH ‘Peod PIoJXQ 3Snof]
00 ¢ 76 659°€ YaInouaol§ 1007, 18] ‘Swajskg fewsnpuf % Swppng O PV u0N102)01d a1 appry
000 98 T1¢ Of1 1V PIOJUB( SNUDAY SIYME 101SNY) £7-GC N PY] SOIHONDI]] Uy
000 00 Z€0°1 N.L6 LTI 191SaYdUBA ‘UOIULME DALI(] PJaYSSOI) § Suone[eIsu] g1
ZZ1 864N ouA [ -uodn-opseoman (nHD1)
000 00 FEP'S1Y UOIRYBUOT ‘MIIA JIeJ UOTUSY ‘SWIOISK) % SNUSASY WH yun Suipuel sunep) AousAjosu]
000 09 +0S 11T 665§ BAS U0 pUayInog 2enbg [[amiteyd c9¢ PIED NP1 DASH
00 000°t LOOT/TO/C1 |Imuagaqg | 00 000'[ OHS #17 uopuo s1enbg epeue) g 21d Jued DYSH
000 Ly 8 [V LS 21IYSiI0 A (in0g Adjsuteq  py 108310 £ S01g Uaaln
ady 91ON M £313ue]
000 9¢ 9Z1 31 [BLNSNPU] YOOI Adieq ‘OALL(] JSQUIY “BSNOY JqUIY panury Surpusp wan
00 0 VS S¢ ZOT 19Dy due SIejijy AJIOW 9 [} “anus)) ssaulsng oL 184
HALSTHONVIN
000 09 vIS ‘AN YUOMS[I] 21RIST [eLNSNpU] YUOMST] ‘L] U 000¢ a1t
NXL LOd
000 Loozl'y ‘anysdurey ‘a{IAC0[ISIE M “ONUSAY BNS[[F ‘Ned piopens 0z/61 P SWASAS 21, Yooy
¥ A1andas [TEYY Y PRY AJandas | F1q9p
Jooanep Luanaas ayeq Au® Jo SJ1B)12(] | JO Junoury (aponsod yum) ssaappy JURUIER[Y 10 J0IIPALD JO dwirp




5/ -84/ %

amjeusig

000 00 0501 MNP ZdH PeaIsdwaH |WdH “anusAy spuejAejy ‘Buipying s]doag pawry (yn) sieny
000 00 0L1 LHI 1S PISYJ2Ys 199ng UONAL] /g “DSNOH PJoTIsam WIEIH PRINSIM
000 05 62+ ‘140 O1HT 9w A3pjouiy 1§ prempy g¢ SINAIDG JEILRII[T PIAIA
000 {6 6 [d( €SS X557 JuLayeA 1ealn) Bue] Je1g QLT XddWIA
000 81 00% AT €HT Im832137] *6/ g X0 0d 10911 GUDjIA
(46 TTON UoUs[|Q [[TH uoIMaN
000 000 ade| A AS1ouyg poomisyg anua) FOMISN poomIaYys ‘gz UM 00 (ss1) auueary “raysn
SOL LI Ia1sayouepy PrT ()
000 8€ I8¢ }1ed plojjel], ‘anudAy asusie]) Yred ssudisiuyg ymodisap 9 Nupy §19Npold saoiateg Supping 004 [
dd6 CTON YOMI[IQ [jTH UomoaN
000 000 33e[[iA A8sug poomiayg anuan) JI0MIIN poomIayg ‘gz N[ 0/ {(3N) e “adaoy
F Alanaas [EYYT: PIRY A3andas | 3 1qap
Jo anjep Ajandas Ruq Aus jo speyaq | jo junowy (opodisod yirm) ssaappy JUBWIRE J0 JOJIPIID JO WBN




S~z -2/

ore(]

Q\\; u sieudig

00'000's

‘(eyo,

00 00¢

001

008

001

(1 ArewipiQ)

ads

CTON UOHRTIQ [TH Uowman
98¢ A A310uy poomisyg
anuan

NI0OMIIN POOMIYS ‘g7 IuN

I un g XA

00 008

00 1

008

001

2 Aewpig)

ade
CTON UOURNIQ J[TH UowmaN
oBe[N A AB1oug poomisyg

Lhlicig)
SHOMIIN poomIdyS ‘§7 ITUn]

Of[2180)) NIE I

00 000°C

001

0002

001

g Arempi

ade
CTON UOMB[IO |['H uoIman
o8I A AS1oug poomisyg

anuany
JIomIoN poomiays ‘gz uun

O[[21507) BUT] S

00 000°C

001

0002

001

Vv AreurpiQy

aile

CTON UOHINIO [TH UOIMAN
ade[[iA A310uq poomiayg
anua)y

JIOMIIN pooMIBYS ‘7 1up]

01]21807) 184 I

3dn
Pa[I®d 1unowe [g)o],

3 dn
pa[[e2 aseys Jad Junowy

¥ PRy
S2JBYS JO Jaquiny

F aJuqs
Jo juncure [gunuoy

PR
s3aeys jJo adA

(apomsod yiim) ssaappy

FETIE
Jo awey

‘ON

(AQALINI'T NOLLDALOUd U1 NONNVO ATHANHOL) QILINIT SAIIAYAS NOLLDTLOYL THLL MUVMAN - SHAGTOHTIVHS D




